
 

 

 

College Program Coordinators 2023-24 

* Denotes non-direct entry program.  Please contact program coordinator for more information. 

Degree 
Program 

Coordinator 
Email 

*BA Applied Linguistics: TESOL David Catterick dcatterick@briercrest.ca 

Certificate in Arts and Science Cal Macfarlane cmacfarlane@briercrest.ca 

Certificate in Biblical Studies David Miller dmiller@briercrest.ca 

AA Biblical and Theological Studies David Miller dmiller@briercrest.ca 

BA Biblical Studies Wes Olmstead wolmstead@briercrest.ca 

Certificate in Business Alex Cheing acheing@briercrest.ca 

BA Business Administration Alex Cheing acheing@briercrest.ca 

BA Christian Ministry  Rob Chartrand rchartrand@briercrest.ca 

AA Christian Studies  Brian Westnedge bwestnedge@briercrest.ca 

BA English Chance Pahl cpahl@briercrest.ca 

Bachelor of General Studies – Ed. Track 
Michelle Ernst or 

Sally Carter 

mernst@briercrest.ca 

scarter@briercrest.ca  

Bachelor of General Studies – Arts & 

Science Track 
Alan Guenther  aguenther@briercrest.ca 

BA History Joy Demoskoff jdemoskoff@briercrest.ca 

BA Humanities Grant Poettcker  gpoettcker@briercrest.ca 

Kaléo Certificate Don Taylor dtaylor@briercrest.ca 

BA Sacred Music Chris Kayler ckayler@briercrest.ca 

BA Sacred Music – Performance / Musical 

Theatre 
Ron de Jager rdejager@briercrest.ca 

BA Psychology Ellery Pullman epullman@briercrest.ca 

BA Theology Joel Houston jhouston@briercrest.ca  

BA Worship Arts Geoff Dresser gdresser@briercrest.ca 

BA Youth Ministry  Rob Chartrand rchartrand@briercrest.ca 

No Program 
Michelle Ernst or 

Sally Carter 

mernst@briercrest.ca 

scarter@briercrest.ca  

Transfer student questions Contact Academic Services 
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